TELETYPE CORPORATION SECTION 592-830-800TC

Skukie; "“I‘Iﬂil.— U.S.A. lssue 'I‘l JLI"IH; lw
. HIGH SPEED TAPE RECEIVER CABIMETS (AC) AND MODULES
PARTS
. ) FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE FIGLURE CONTENTS PAGE
1 Cabinet And Components 2 10 147848 (60 HZ) And 147849 (50 HZ)
2 Cabinet And Components Power Supply (Part OF 147830%*,
(Continued) 3 147831** And 323930 Punch
3 Front Panel 4 Driver Assemblies See Figure 13) 1
4 147833 Electrical Service Panel 5 11 147850** (40 HZ) 147851** (50 HZ)
5  Inner Frome -And Tape Winder & Power Supply (Part of 147840*+,
& Chod And Tope Puller Mechanism 7 147841**, And 323940 Punch
7 Chad And Tape Puller Mechanism Driver Assemblies See Figure 13) 12
(Continued) 2] 12 Frame Assembly 12
] Punch Mounting Parts 9 13 Punch Driver Assemblies 13
7  Tape Container 10 14 312731** Tape Transport Adoptor Assembly 14
15 Cable Components 15
14 Punch Cover 15
PAINT FINISH COLOR CODE CHART
(Fer parts and assemblies requiring a paint finish)
Finish Suffixes Finish Suffixes
Color Wrinkle | Smoath Te:luredl Smooath Calor Wrinkle | Smooth |Textured| Smasth
. Finish Finish Yinyl Winyl Finish Fimish Vinyl Vinyl
_—
Beige ET Gray, Federal B GG
Beige, l.lgl'lr EL HC Gmy, Green AR (40} BE GA (45)
Beige, Rose ER Gray, Light El HE (68)
Block AA(37) Gray, Covert HE
Black, High Gloss BA (34) Gray, Olive EW GE HF {44)
Black, Semi Gloss BB Groy, Maritime
Blue, Agua EK Deck 4 BJ
Blue, Brussels Lighy EC Grmy, Oxford EP
Blue, Medium ES Green, Gray AB (40) | BK GA (45)
Brown, Dark AD (38) Green, Moss Emrd HD
Brown, Light AC (39) Ivory Em
Fawn HG Pink, Rose EL
Gray, Beige GC Turguaoise EV
. Gray, Charcoal | AL BZ |GF HA White EH
Gray, Dark le]:) Yellow, Pastel EG
The deuble asterisk [**) denotes o pointed part. Suffix to be applied following the part number.
Mumber in parentheses indicates Bell System code,

NOTE: MULTI-COLOR APPARATUS COLOR CODES
When ordering parts from this section MA MB MC MH
. ' prefix each number with the letters TR He el HE [ He [ Ho T el 8a | &1

€ 19565 and 1967 by Teletype Corporation.
All rights reserved.
Printed in U, 5, A, Page |



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTIOMN 592-830-800TC
172715

172763

315790 (60 HI)
315791 (50 HZ)

151420

N\

| 2 ﬁ

| g »
: ___,315??4**

|| 3””“@
i L]
]
1
I @ .-
-

[

A®

- 147870
-~

_-302815

1457 40# %

1641708 125802 |
\ | 151687 |
@?ﬁﬁ [

110743

**Refer to page 1 For finish suffix

(@ Part of 147866 Cable Assembly
@ Port of 193743 Cable Aszambly

CABIMET AND COMPOMNENTS

FIGURE 1.

Poge 2 &



http://www.fastio.com/

I35 1, SECTION 5¥2-830-800TC

@ 155753
|

302754
e

14784684

104215] _/&/
--’__.-'

10421 |

155753

TURefer fo page 1 for Finish suffis
@147864 Coble Assembly (alsa
See Fig. 4 for ather Components)

. FIGURE 2. CABINET AMD COMPOMENTS (COMTIMUED)

Poge 3



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION 592-830-800TC

'H'??EI

98— o
':-}:is.

173114

‘\

162725

147554

N

144518
Spring ‘\"‘-‘.

o

172781

147337

l]?&&:l

\‘.—— 2841

147959 —

146518 — =
Spring

ﬁ?— 147553
' 147753
149917

N -
N,

8

e ey

1 479642

\\

Illllm? %

¢
1
[]
1
i
1
]
|
|
|
1
1
1
|
|
|
1
|
|
|
I
[
i

A

148365

B
mmz
L4

FIGURE 3. FRONT PAMEL

**Rafur to page 1 For finish swffix



http://www.fastio.com/

2191
By

-
151430

161136 (8 1/4 Amp. SL-8L)

151630 ;
\ 173995
& “ @
. o —
. Supplied w,/116783
' 151632 —_
Iﬁlfﬂ

107114

144547

151402

121245

supplied w/ 148444 -111
T 148444

151631 .

@73 e

FIGURE 4.

151632 -

155 1, SECTIOM 5¥2-830-B00TC

151632 -_.@}
- 7002
@&,/
(@)

7ol

@f’ = - 121245

O]

. ne @
121246 — © “:_].:'H @
(& ¥ I
-\._@ G |
“. @a @. .H.. |I
._m :-‘uu?"f @O 2191 3398
£ |'_'3l i p g
-;_... .ﬁ-;i" )
121245 @

151431 D@ ardrd
| 70032

S 2

e

121245

107116

DI55752

= |
Supplied w /148444
D1 4B444

{D147847 Cable w/'Terminals

@ 147864 Coble Assembly

@]‘?Eﬁl Coble w ' Terminals {alse
See Fig. 2 for other Compenents)

147833 ELECTRICAL SERVICE PAMEL



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTIOM 5%2-830-R00TC

151626 147824~ ___

1 AFRES

Supplied w 186991
I ond 321083

=1 4T T4 ] ?5:‘“}5

4
x‘f:"’f?ﬁglui

T459%1 [50 uz]
321083 {.5(;. HZY

181711

lS]ﬁcé e
EM] . T Ass 12 .?---_'_' '255*‘:; J
W335 T —adaaz T i
145 a  du— ks
L]ﬁ(m‘@ "—:"'1 356 i E{Iﬁa ..?.;4,;.5,;
190094 — 57 . : S 112526 7
__"':—'*'4‘:-‘-‘8?
1&17]1— g?.p
124810 . [
B 2649 — 112428

SET1B..,
e
150986
111017,

131415,
114164

(312733 Elue)
312734 (Red)

FEdh- P e, pt
P "
;E 147754 — .ﬁ;}-’ - )
5 149732 |
'?-1"'--..,].,_]5 _liuthﬁ SO HZ)
L} i1 K I o
1 EEE ae 1323939 (50 H.f‘.]
|
|
l 151416~
i,—[lﬁ'ﬁ:!{u-..__ _
176143 1107
U -~ 151831
| His1628 5 1505964
I".
1 2 e 2|-;'11 151632
| 49971 o
|
1_____-15|??3 o
5 i — 14-?;'?4
149954 121245
\\‘IIT’H&-
147559—— gy #%___eraﬁa
151432
o Lol e — — 9

DPart of 147555 Hub Assembly

FIGURE 5. IMMER FRAME AND TAPE WINDER

Poge & g



http://www.fastio.com/

147895—

162809

155 1, SECTION 5¥2-830-800TC

1514685

E.—-—-M
P—125011 31593

T s /
Hm_ﬂ,ﬂf i-ma___,@ \J
110126 —=

e}
154831 o
1478%%

D@ T
f R / 312740
.\____- ;ﬁm |

Tt el S ':.b--_
-2 1Siem

105400

FIGURE 6. CHAD AMD TAPE PULLER MECHANIZM

Page 7



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION S¥2-830-800TC

15163(:'%“'-- 130607 _
2191 121249
146637 i (e

e, 1478950

157431

1
151333

FIGURE 7. CHAD AMD TAPE PULLER MECHAMISM (COMTIMUED}

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

155 1, SECTION 592-830-800TC

161552
|4:r§{':s
1
#'f 2689
o — 112625 T 149757
i . — JAT

—— 112626

e WY

]
. 151723 ﬁg
157215 — L)

. ~— 159610
[Green)

[y

i 4= e
T S .. T 149773
g i i -~ - y
; | e it il
...... o S L
(Ref, 302843 el ey
™, - 19216
Rt ,, g
. o C_:_:)__ _ 8281

FIGURE . FUMNCH MOUMTING PARTS

] Poge ¢

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION 5¥2-830-800TC

121245 ﬂ
R @

® I P
35 7 "i--ﬂ
PE\ 151610 3606 N e 6

107114 /

151610 e,

173974

I o
! '.’/ R 147971 .
: ! s
1 * i
1
]
1 1
| i
1 ¥
! !
1
i :
: .
i 1
| !
|
| &
i
3606 !
w i
i o

IDI-‘I'IBK

FIGURE 9. TAPE CONTAINER



http://www.fastio.com/

155 1, SECTION 592-830-8007TC

L
N4

@ 147854 (50 HT)
| | @148861 (50 HI)

171526, 171319
NP

s

177664

(D) 148855 (40 HZ)
@ 147852 (50 HZ)

148250 (Switch) ]
143475 (Knob) Supplied w 171414

171514

117174 (.54)
129920 (54)
143306 (14)
171642 (1. 64)
171644 (1. 5A)

7| (ams sk
171615 i [P :‘J Y.

147873 5779
bk Rafer to poge | for finish suffix
@N47841 Cable Assembly
@ Parr of 147848
DPart of 147847
. FIGURE 10. 147848 (60 HZ) AND 147849 (50 HZ) POWER SUPPLY (PART OF 147830%*, 147831++
AND 323930 PUNCH DRIVER ASSEMBLIES SEE FIGURE 13)

Page 11



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION 592-830-800TC

__[muaam (60 HZ).~7 .
1 |@147854 S0 HZ)~

145474 (Green) g e .
- S T
i . - i
:Qh[:f o @ ifr Z gz = >
I - T SV ; i
161910 [Amber) ) @ o
> ) /4"’, 3 L) . o :
' ‘ -

-

) _"ﬁ L_]-.;gj'awsz “(Red)?

S

. ) L. @Used w/all Punch Driver Assambl]
- | f Fi'Y ¢ A5E es
143304 (| AMF | ﬁ \ S catoupal except the 323940 (See Fig. 13)
1 L - g \ = @Used with 323940 Punch Driver Assembly
161134 (6 174 AMP ) 48 {25 AMP.) @ e o **Refer to page | for finish whfix

N7178 (.5 AMP) f 1
171842 (5. & AMP ) & 313739 b

171644 (1.5 AMP ) 119634 %+ For arangement of Capacitors See Fig. 10
FIGURE 11. 147850** (a0 MZ)] 147851*% {50 HZ) POWER SUPPLY (PART OF 147B40**, 147841+~
AMD 323940 PUMCH DRIVER ASSEMBLIES SEE FISURE 13) .

FIGURE 12. FRAME ASSEMBLY



http://www.fastio.com/

153163
| i
‘: ; - '\.'\'-‘.
i == = :\:"ﬁ L] .:"-:'
! fﬁ@
(Ref, Mc:dde Frame 2171 i
3574

See Fig. 120

155 1, SECTION 592-830-B00TC

¥ ® =

[} - =
-~ . e
® 35407 ‘

L

1514688
5]
@191
- C@@3sa0| | e .
' DDE 151630 \ -' -:'h“"“---?.,_ =
LTS TY IR ol 3 Ly
¥ L ﬁ@
B2474 %
3540 = -
©-. _@f’/ 110434 105084~ . @ & s N aiszen
P 0z, Sy ? 3]
o 173715 29 B
/ 151831 F |, (upplied w' g
2191 315788)

[T 5 - |
i, @? L'k\____ % |
o N N M4342 oensmy ]
\ 173579 D @31573
17 3440

® A"
] T
® /._ i~ 151837

T o@322006 e TS
| T ®®322005
A | @@ 03727
| @@ 303728
[ @ 303675

(D 147830%* & 147331%* Punch Driver Assemblies
EI47E40% & 147841%% Punch Driver Asembl e
@M3I2I930 Punch Driver Agsemibly
@IAZ3%40 Punch Driver Assaminl

FIGURE 13. PUMNCH DRIVER ASSEMBLIES

Poge 13



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION 592-830-800TC

=~

I

I

I

l - I

I i—\-—m? T i
11242

L5 4

153442 —___

" i —
P /@
3438

—
=
192747 p 12
1 i
‘R ;i’"z | T
f,@'/ E .y =
& i1 ® i
+ " L__-' j.-'
; i
i e
i s,
: (Ref. Relay Rack g
:i e s ay -
i Meounting Rails) £ o

147875

312’?3?-\_?,,-"’
**Refer to poge | for finish suffix

FIGURE 14, 312731%* TAPE TRAMSPORT ADAPTOR ASSEMBLY

Poge Th



http://www.fastio.com/

155 1, SECTION 5¥2-830-800TC

173998~
ek il??? %

148444 f

__,_fﬁﬂﬁ?"""-suppiied w1 48

ol

Supplied w

155752 (080 1,0,)
155753 (. 124 1.DY[ Y
!

173578

B2474— _%

T 173579

-~

173716~

173715+ ""%

FIGURE 15. CABLE COMPOMNERNTS

® T S <

Y250 —— \

— e—n598 e ;_,E?:M?*? 5_

192781 ) _
II = L B
1 ]
hﬁ-q_ | A
92250 e g
) Y0 :ﬁ;-___r}
- o e 192781 I
. . S & |
; i L | | 147988
i : = i
V0
4~_]
49T @
) \
3598

. FIGURE 146. PUMCH COWVER

Foge 15



http://www.fastio.com/

SECTION 5%2-B30-800TC

Part
Fdurmbse

1170
1244
1248
2191
2557

3438
a5%8

ahew
3404
3640
3646
S50
7002

34432
44048
o34
7a4684
75750
Fe0Fe
7aa00
Iz
B2474
B2702
B2B32
E2833
B2B41
P70
1517
T2
FEFE
10a77e
104215
104214
105084
105400
107114
1073454
1oize

111017

112835
114484
114447
114783
P74
118510
117434
1 19638%*
| 19648
119631
119453
117454
11%743
121245

121244
12124%
123769
124177
1244110
125004
125011

Description and
Poge FMumber

Screw, 6-32 = 5716 Flar 2
Screw, 10=32 x 1/2 Flar &
Serew, G-40 = 5714 Flar 10
Washer, Lock 2, 4108, 10, 13
Washer, Lock &, 7, 9, 10, 17,
14

Washer, Flat 4, 7, 12, 14
Mut, 6-40 Hex 2,4, 5, 7, 10,
12, 13, 15

P, £=40 Hex 3

Mut, 4-40 Hex 4, 10
‘Washer, Lock &, 7, 13
Washer, Lock 4, &, 7

Mut, B-32 Hox 4, &, 7
Washer, Flat 2, 4, 5t0 8,
10, 13

Washer, Flat &

Washar, Flar 7

Wiasher, Flat 4

Resistor, 2,000 Ohm 13
Washer, Insulating 13
Washer, Flar B, 13

Epring? 7

Screw, 6-40 « 2-3/8 Rd 13
Terminal 2, 5, &, 11, 13, 15
Scraw, 6=40 x 9/37 Flar 2
Wosher, Lock &, 14

‘Washer, Flar 9

Spring 4

‘Wosher, Flat 7

Sgrew, H-32 x 3/4 Rd 7
Washar, Lock 15

Washer, Flat &

‘Washer, Flat #

Resistor, 420 Ohm 3
Resistor, B20 Ohm 3
Terminal 13

Bearing, Ball 7

Washer, Leck 5, &, 10
Serew, 6-32 = 378 Fil 3
Washer, Lock 7

Screw, 4-40 x 3718 Fil 13
Washer, Leck Z, 3

Screw, G6-40 x 5506 Fil 4, 5,
4,8, 10

Mut, 10=32 Hex &, 7, 9, 12, 14
Connector, 3 Pt Receptacle 15
Connector, 3 P PI*—'H 13
Helder, Fuse 5

Fuse, .5 Amp SL-BL 11, 12
Fusa, 1/4 Amp 2

Button, Plug 12

Butten, Plug 2

Ring, Retaining 4

Ring, Reraining 4, 10

Ring, Reraining 4, 7

Ring, Retaining 7

Gromme!, Rubber 5

Clamp, 5714 1D Coble 5, &, 7,
10

Clamp, 378 ID Cable 5
Clamp, 5/8 1D Cakble B

Fan, Matar 7

Washer, Lock 12

Serew, B=32 x 3/B Hex &
Screw, B=32 = 1/4 Rd 4
Waosher, Flar 3, 7

Part
Humber

125802
126854
129720
131097
143304
143675
145903
14 5504
145582
148355
144518
146547
1454612
46637
144802
14EBDG
146552
144991
147553
147 554
147555
147 556
147557
147558
147559
147 564
147 584
147 588
147753
147754
147824
147830+

1478315

147833
147835
147834
ld7a40m

l478410%*

147848
147849
147850
147B5 ==
147852
147B53
147854
147841
147843
147854
147845
147866
1478867
147848
147849
147870
147873
]‘?3:1' E
147E7 5"
147874
147881
14783
147897
147898
147879

FUMERICAL IMDEX

Draseription and
Poge Mumber

‘Washer, Flat 2

Switch, Toggle 12

Fusa, 3 Amg SL-BL 11
Terminal, 21,/32" Lg 5

Fuse, 1 Amp SL=BL 11, 12
Knob 11, 12

Mount, Yibration &, 7

Hinge, Right 2

Detent, Tope Reel &

Plunger &

Roller, Spring 4

Post Assembly 5, 13

Spring, Compression &

Clip, Spring &

Switch, SP-5T Slide 3, 12
Adapter, Tope Reel 4

Screw, 4-40 = 378 Flat 3
Matbar, 115Y 50560 Hz &
Brocket, Guide 4

Post, Tope GGuide 4

Hub Assembly &

Hub &

Post, Tope Guide 4

Rail, Left 9

Spring &

Buszhing 4

Lewver w,/Hub 7

Sleave 10

Spring, Tersion 4

Past, Spring &

Shield, Fan &

Driver Assambly, Punch 1, 11,
13

Diriwer Assembly, Punch 1, 11,
13

Panal, Electrical Service 1, 3
Plate, Connectar 13

Bracket, Resistor 13

Driver Assembly, Punch 1, 12,
13

Driver Assambly, Punch
13

Power Supply 1. 11
Pawer Supplr 1, 11
Power Supply 1, 12
Powar Supply 1, 12
Copacitor, 7 MFD 11, 12
Resistor, 2,000 Ohm 11
Tronsformer 11, 12
Cable Assembly 11

Coble w/Terminals 5
Cable Asembly 3, 5
Cable w,/Terminals 5
Cakle Asembly 2

Frame 17

Pamel, Contral 3

Ponel, Cover 3

Plate, Switch 2

Plare, Front 11

Ponel, Front 12

Panel, Front 14

Brocket, Mounting 3
Sleave 10

Brocket w/Plate 7, 8
Pullay 7

Pulley 7

Shaft 7

1, 12,

Part Dt:u:ripﬁun and .
Fumber Poge Mumber
147901 Casing w/Chute, Fan Wheel 8
147902  Clamp w/Gasket B
147803 Bracket, Motar Mounting 7
147769 Door, Plasric 10 .
147970 Container, Universal Tape 14
147571 Caver, Rear Tape 10
147973 Pivet w/Post, Sliding 10
147974 Brocket wPost, Pivar 10
147875 Brocket, Hinge 10
147976 Spring, Torsion 10
147577 Arm, Low Tape 10
147780  Burton 4
147987 Bracket, Right Serike 15
1477848 Brocket, Left Strike 15
148250  Switch, Rotary 11, 12 .
148345  Hondle 4
148405  Brocket 13
148404  Brocket 13
148440  Conasecter, 35 Pt Circuit Card 13
laBdad {:|-|:|m|;|r Coble 5, 101, 15
148473 Guide, Circuit Card 13
148595  Fuse, 25 Amp SL-BL 11, 12
148840 Besistor, 5 Ohm 13
1483841 Bar, Meounting 13
148833  Copacitor, 34,000 MFD 11
145854 Copacitor, 3,750 MFD 11
148855  Capacitor, & MFD 17, 12
148855 Resistor, 30 Ohm 11
148857 Resistor, 20 Ohm 11
148854 Capacitar, 10,000 MFD 11
148859  Diede 11, 12
148840 Diode 11, 12 .
14BH&] Transformer 11, 12
149726 Key 3
149731** Panel, Front 4
149732 Frame, Inner &
149734 Lewar 7
1497 3% Lewver 7
149740** Door, Front 2
145748 Post 7
147749 Roller, Tope Feed 7
149757 Roil, Right Mounting 7
149758 Brockat 7
148759 Post %
149743 Post 10
149747 Covaer, Plastie 15
149768 Pin, Hinge 10
149773 Gorew, 10-32 Shoulder 9
149774 Channal, Lefr &, 14 .
149775 Chonnel, Right &, 14
149778 Soraw, 1/4-17 Shoulder 9
145741 Bail 4
149912 Bracket, Left 7
149913 Bracket, Right 9
149914 Plate, Vibration Dompener 7
149915 Plote, Support 9
149914  RBrocket, Mator Moynting 6
147917 Lateh 4
149919 Plote w,/Posrs 4
149920 fArm, Tape Sensing 4 .
149923 Brocket 4
148959  Post, Tape Guide 4
149982 Post, Tope Guide 4
1499463 PFin 4
149944 Brockat &
149985  Cable w/Terminals & .
148947 Lever w/Shaft &

*SRefer to poge 1 For finish suffix



http://www.fastio.com/

Part
Fumbar

149971
147974
150687
150988
151335
151348
151345
151411
150412
151415
151414
151410
151526
151630

151531

151432
151437
151542
151485
151434
151687
151538
1515872
151733
151724
15183
153037
153103
153441
15344:
153534
154335
1557 30

155752
155753
155754

136388
156740
154758
136831
156701
157215
1574610
T &bt
141134
161552
141708
141711
141714
141710

Description and

Poge Mumber

Bail &

Switeh, Mercury &, 10
Stud B
Insulatar, Terminal
Stud 5, &, 8
Seraw, &=40 x 38 Fil 4

Mut, Speed 15

Block, Terminal 3

Imsulatar, Terminal 5

Block, Terminal &, &

Mut, 6-40 Hex 5, &, B
Washer, Flat 10

Terminal &

Screw, &=40 x 1/4 Hex 2, 5, &,
B, 13

Screw, &40 x 5716 Hex 4, 5,
4, 8,13

Screw, &40 x 3/5 Hex 5, &, 7
Screw, 4-40 = 14 Fil 2, 13
Serew, &40 « 374 Fil 7
Screw, 4-40 x 5716 Fil 7
Screw, 4-40 x 38 Fil &, 13
Screw, 4=40 = 716 Fil 2
Screw, 4-40 = 58 Fil 13
Screw, 6-40 « 3714 Fil 7, 13
Serew, 10=32 x 3/8 Hex &, %
Screw, 10-32 = 5/8 Hex 12
Strep, Terminal 5

Spring 10

Soraw, 4=40 Self-Topping 3
Scraw, 10-32 x 77146 Hex 14
Serew, 10-32 = 152 Hex 14
Serew, H=40 = 7714 Hex B
Scraw, 6=40 = 9/32 Fil 15
Slemve, 373210 = 13" Ly
Insulating 11

Sleave, 5784 1D u 172" Lg
Insulating 5, 15

Sleeve, 17810 = 120 Lg
Insularing 2, 3, 13, 15
Sleeve, 1716 1D = 172" Ly
Iﬂs-ulur'lng &

Rimg, Retaining 7

Screw, &=40 x 732 Hex 7
Screw, 8-32 = 9732 Hex &
Clamg 7

Post, Eceentric ¥

Mount, Vibration 9

Mhount, Vibration ¥

Fin, Roll &

Fuse, &-1/4 Amp SL-BL 35, 12
Screw, 10-32 Spl %

Latch, Mognetic 2, 4

Block, Guide &, 14

Black, Support &, 14

Cap, Amber 12

&, 8

MUMERICAL IMDEX [Continued)

Part
Mumber

141932
142725
162807
165678
170843
171319
171524
171614
171415
171424
171642
171644
17715
172783
173114
173578

173579

173715
173714

173974
173995
[
174578
175060
174143
177578
177644
179455
181301

182510
182524
182530
190354
192007
192019
192081
192082
192148
192149
192224
192747
192781
193179
193943
193994
199549
199901
00116
I00646
00684
00545
300714

Daseription and
Page Mumber

Cop, Red 12

Depressor, Chad 4

Spring 7

Cop, Green 12

Mount, Vibkration 7

Resistar, 50 Qhm 11

Resistar, 1,500 Ohm 11
Digde 11, 12

Dicde 11

Switeh, Mo Red Pushbutron 12
Fuse, 1.6 Amp SL-BL 11, 12
Fuse, 1.5 Amp 11, 12

Screw, 10-24 Coptive 2

Mut, Grip 2

Pin 4

Connactor, 50 Pt Receptac|e
Type 5, 11, 13, 15
Connector, 50 Pt Plug Type 3,
13, 15

Terminal, Plug Type 5, 13, 15
Terminal, Receptocle Type 5,
1, 13, 15

Sermw, 10-32 = 57146 Hex 9, 10
Connectar, 3 P Receptacle 5, 13
Connectar, 3 P Plug 15

Mut, Spead J

Flate, Mome 3

Jumper, 18" Black &

Cord, EC578 Circuit 13
Diode 11, 12

Serew, 10-24 = 1/ Hex &
Sleeve, 1584 1D « 1" Lg
|n1;.,-||:|1ing &

Cord, Power 5, 15

Bastton Assembly 3

Strip Assembly, Lamp 3
Screw, 10-32 < 1/2 Flat &, 14
Terminal , Tab Type &
Copaciter, 3 MFD 8

Ring 9

Barshing #

Ring 9

Bushing #

Bracket, l:upucimrr Mounting B
Spocer, . 125" Thk 14

Serew, &=40 Spl 4, 15

Lamg 28Y 2

Cable Assembly 2

Holder Assembly, Fuse 2
Lomg, 48V 3

Reel, Tape &

Cover, |nsslating 13

Boct, Rubber 8

Spring, Torsion 7

Tramsfarmer &

Pulley, W Beli 7

Part
Fumbpar

300718
1598
7N
02794
I0FT 99
J0ZB15
J0Z43
ankere
JOZHB3
J03NE
I036F2
0475
037
0ar2e
06873
08474
308495
0vER
AT
127 &0
12724
12786
NI7TE
N

2730

327332
312733
312734
312738
2737
312739
312740
312743
312743
315770
315773

155 1, SECTION 592-830=-B00TC

Description and
F'ugq B mbar

Driver, Roller 7

Lotch, Daar 10

Screw, 4-40 Shoulder 3
Halder, Plastic 3

Labal 3

Strip, Rubber 2

Frame, Innar 7, 10

Post @

Bog, Chad 3

Card, ECHI& Circuit 13
Card, ECH72 Circuit 13
Card, EC&TS Circuit 13
Card, Cirguir 13

Card, Circuit 13

Switch, ODP=0OT Slide 12
Switch, Pushbution 2

Lens, White 2

Matwaork , Spork Suppression &
Adapter, Tope Tronsport 14
Brocket, Support 14

Button, Yeallow 3

Button, Red 3

Moter 7

Cord Aasembly, Power 15
Adopter Assembly, Tope
Tronspart 1, 14
Brocket, Stop 12
Jumger, 3=12" Blue &
Jumper, 3-1/7" Red &
Pulley 7

Plate, Mut 14

Screw, 10=37 « 3B Rd
Spacer S

Belt, v 7

Bracket, Beoring 7
Flate, Dvipde 13
Plate, Diode 13

12, 14

315774 Cabines 7

315777
315777
31571
315788
315750
313771
35092
3157%3

15754

320439
321043
322005
322004
323730
323%3%
323540
328744

Rack , Lower 2

Spacer, Strip 11

Flore, lsalatar 2

Rectifier 13

Fan 2

Fen 2

Grille 2

Belt, W 7

Panel, Rear 2

Brocket, Ret@ining 15

Motar &

Caowd, Circuit 13

Card, Cireuit 13

Diriver Aasembly, Punch 1, 11, 13
Tronsformar 6

Driver Assembly, Punch 1, 12, 13
Fan, Mafor &

**Rafer to poge | Tor finish suffix

Page 17
17 Poges



http://www.fastio.com/

	./01.tif
	./02.tif
	./03.tif
	./04.tif
	./05.tif
	./06.tif
	./07.tif
	./08.tif
	./09.tif
	./10.tif
	./11.tif
	./12.tif
	./13.tif
	./14.tif
	./15.tif
	./16.tif
	./17.tif

